Table of Contents
Pages 2 - 5
Powered Straighteners
Pages 6 - 11
Coil Reels
Pages 12 - 15
Coil Cradles
Page 17

6000 lb. powered reel, 60” O.D.
All coil reels can be combined with powered
straighteners to conserve floor space.
Co
il
Re
el
s
Coil Reels - 1,500-12,000 lb.
1500 lb. powered reel (AC drive) and
standard loop control arm.
Specifications
MODEL Weight Widths Coil Standard Brake Style or Standard
NUMBER Capacity(lb.) Available O.D. * Expansion Drive Size Spindle R.P.M. ***
R-15C 1,500 18 54 14 - 20 mech. drag ** N/A
PR-15C 1,500 18 54 14 - 20 1/2 HP AC Fixed **** 12
R-25C 2,500 12-18-24-30-36 60 16 - 21 mech. drag ** N/A
PR-25C 2,500 12-18-24-30-36 60 16 - 21 1 HP Ac Fixed  **** 12
R-46M 4,000-6,000 12-18-24-30-36 60 17 - 21 Air N/A
PR-46M 4,000-6,000 12-18-24-30-36 60 17 - 21 2 HP AC Variable Freq. 2-15 Variable
R-8M 8,000 12-18-24-30-36 60 17 - 21 Air N/A
PR-8M 8,000 12-18-24-30-36 60 17 - 21 3 HP AC Variable Freq. 2-15 Variable
R-10M 10,000 12-18-24-30-36-42-48 60 20 - 24 Failsafe Air N/A
PR-10M 10,000 12-18-24-30-36-42-48 60 20 - 24 5 HP AC Variable Freq. 2-12 Variable
R-12M 12,000 12-18-24-30-36-42-48 60 20 - 24 Failsafe Air N/A
PR-12M 12,000 12-18-24-30-36-42-48 60 20 - 24 5 HP AC Variable Freq. 2-12 Variable
*      72” ODs optional on 46M and larger
**    Optional air brakes available
*** Higher speeds are available.  Consult factory.
****  Variable speed DC drives available

sonic loop control.
DAR-25C, 60” O.D. non-powered
double reel
ouble arm reels are ideal for continuous line operation,
such as feeding material into a roll former.  The material
can be loaded and readied on one side of the reel while
the opposite side is paying out stock.  By depressing a shot pin
in the base, the new coil of material can be rotated 180o into
position for threading.  Optional hydraulic threading (for non-
powered reels), hydraulic expansion, and hydraulic rotation are
available.
D
MODEL Weight Capac. Stock Widths Coil Mandrel
NUMBER Per Arbor (lb.) Available O.D. Expansion Drive Unit
DAPR-15C 1,500 18 54 14 thru 20 1/2 HP DC Variable
PR-20M 20,000 36-42-48-54-60-66-72 72 HYD 20-24 1 HP DC Variable
PR-30M 30,000 36-42-48-54-60-66-72 72 HYD 22-26 2 HP AC Variable
PR-40M 40,000 36-42-48-54-60-66-72 72 HYD 22-26 5 HP AC Variable
Co
il
Re
el
s
Coil Reels - 15,000 - 50,000 lb.
MODEL Weight Widths Coil Standard Brake Style or Standard
NUMBER Capacity(lb.) Available O.D. Expansion Drive Size Spindle R.P.M. **
R-15M 15,000 36-42-48-54-60 60* 20 - 24 Failsafe Air N/A
PR-15M 15,000 36-42-48-54-60 60* 20 - 24 5 HP AC Variable Freq. 2-12 Variable
R-20M 20,000 36-42-48-54-60-66-72 60/72 20 - 24 Failsafe Air N/A
PR-20M 20,000 36-42-48-54-60-66-72 60/72 20 - 24 7 HP AC Variable Freq. 2-12 Variable
R-30M 30,000 36-42-48-54-60-66-72 72 22 - 26 Failsafe Air N/A
PR-30M 30,000 36-42-48-54-60-66-72 72 22 - 26 10 HP AC Variable Freq. 2-12 Variable
R-40M 40,000 36-42-48-54-60-66-72 72 22 - 26 Failsafe Air N/A
PR-40M 40,000 36-42-48-54-60-66-72 72 22 - 26 15 HP AC Variable Freq. 2-12 Variable
R-50M 50,000 36-42-48-54-60-66-72-78 72 22 - 26 Failsafe Air N/A
PR-50M 50,000 36-42-48-54-60-66-72-78 72 22 - 26 20 HP AC Variable Freq. 2-12 Variable
*    72” ODs optional
**  Higher speeds are available.  Consult factory.
Specifications
20,000 lb. x 72" wide coil reel with threading drive